
USSA-FS2024-17 A Waterville Valley, NH - Rosemary Bowl
Waterville Valley, NH

Feb 10, 2024 (Sat) (U0731) (U0730)

Head Judge: SAWYER,Lonnie 

Chief of Comp: DRESSER,Robert 

T.D.: JOHNSON,Alexander 

Chief of Scoring: ANDERSON,Carl 

Judge 1(T&L): YOUNG,Shirley 

Judge 2(T&L): SAWYER,Lonnie 

Judge 3(T&L): KNYAZEV,Peter 

Judge 4(Air): BELSKY,Spencer 

Course: Lower Bobbys

Length: 242 m

Width: 21 m

Pitch: 28 deg

Pace: Male = 24.94, Female = 29.51

M Break Pt: 16

F Break Pt: 16

M Cutoff: 37

_____________ Head Judge

_____________ Chief of Scoring

_____________ T.D.
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Moguls                   Event                     Date: Feb 11, 2024 (Sun)

Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 3:10 pm

Waterville Valley, N     USSA-FS2024-17 A Wat                          

------------------------------------------------------------------------------

T&L-->              Air-->

No Bib Name              Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2  J.3  T&L J.4 J.5 Jumps  DofD  Airs  Judge    Time   Pts   Run   Event

=== === ================= ==  === ==== ==== ==== ==== === === ===== ===== =====  ===== ======= ===== ===== =======

1 320 WEILER,Gracie     F15 Bri 14.8 16.0 15.3 46.1 8.8 7.9     S 0.480  7.60  53.70   34.28 10.82 64.52        

6.3 5.9    TS 0.590

11.8 11.4 11.6 34.8 7.8 7.1     S 0.480  6.51  41.31   35.24  9.78 51.09   64.52

5.4 4.6    TS 0.590

2 249 STEVENSON,Maddie  F17 Str 12.0 13.3 12.7 38.0 6.3 6.8     S 0.480  8.36  46.36   35.13  9.90 56.26        

6.8 6.1    bp 0.810

13.8 14.2 14.0 42.0 6.0 6.1     S 0.480  8.00  50.00   34.31 10.79 60.79   60.79

6.5 6.1    bp 0.810

3 307 KNIGHT,Murphy Jan F15 Sms 12.1 13.1 12.6 37.8 6.8 7.3    bp 0.810  9.08  46.88   35.22  9.80 56.68        

6.8 7.3     S 0.480

13.0 13.4 13.2 39.6 7.5 7.2    bP 0.780 10.04  49.64   34.58 10.50 60.14   60.14

9.2 8.8     S 0.480

4 250 MCKENZIE,Natalee  F19 Cva 13.0 12.3 12.7 38.0 5.4 4.8     3 0.780  8.33  46.33   36.56  8.35 54.68        

5.1 6.1    bT 0.780

13.0 13.0 13.0 39.0 5.4 5.8     3 0.780  8.14  47.14   35.86  9.11 56.25   56.25

4.6 5.1    bT 0.780

5 417 REID,Ava          F15 Bri 12.0 12.0 12.0 36.0 6.0 5.3    bT 0.780  7.28  43.28   38.93  5.78 49.06        

6.2 5.8     T 0.480

12.2 12.3 12.3 36.8 6.1 6.6    bp 0.810  9.14  45.94   37.89  6.91 52.85   52.85

6.5 7.1    TT 0.590

6 396 DICKEY,Kenadie    F17 Cva 11.6 12.4 12.0 36.0 6.3 5.9     3 0.780  8.57  44.57   37.09  7.78 52.35        

5.0 4.8    bT 0.780

9.8 10.1 10.0 29.9 5.1 4.5     3 0.780  7.51  37.41   37.62  7.20 44.61   52.35

4.6 5.1    bT 0.780

7 335 MANGANELLO,Charlo F17 Str 12.0 12.1 12.1 36.2 6.0 6.8     S 0.480  7.25  43.45   36.32  8.61 52.06        

7.2 7.0    TS 0.590

7.0  7.0  7.0 21.0 4.2 3.9     3 0.780  5.14  26.14   37.07  7.80 33.94   52.06

4.0 4.3     S 0.480

8 400 MURRAY,Eliza      F15 Hv  13.4 14.2 13.8 41.4 7.8 7.3     S 0.480  6.35  47.75   40.33  4.26 52.01        

4.2 5.1    TS 0.590

12.4 13.8 13.1 39.3 7.8 7.5     S 0.480  6.79  46.09   39.40  5.27 51.36   52.01

5.9 4.7    TS 0.590

9 401 KEEFE,Ruby        F15 Kms  8.2  9.7  9.0 26.9 6.8 5.5     S 0.480  5.92  32.82   35.68  9.30 42.12        

6.3 6.1     T 0.480

10.2 10.4 10.3 30.9 7.0 6.1     S 0.480  7.54  38.44   33.50 11.67 50.11   50.11

6.2 5.1     3 0.780

10 322 HICKS,Kennedy     F17 Cva 11.4 11.8 11.6 34.8 4.2 5.3     3 0.780  7.32  42.12   37.56  7.27 49.39        

7.2 7.9     S 0.480

12.4 11.8 12.1 36.3 5.3 5.8     3 0.780  7.10  43.40   38.79  5.93 49.33   49.39

6.3 5.3     S 0.480

11 309 ROGAN,Breyer      F17 Sms  9.4  9.7  9.6 28.7 5.2 5.8     S 0.480  8.10  36.80   36.78  8.11 44.91        

7.0 6.5    bp 0.810

10.4 11.6 11.0 33.0 5.2 5.2     S 0.480  7.06  40.06   35.93  9.03 49.09   49.09

5.8 5.5    bp 0.810

12 418 NOLAN,Ashlyn      F15 Str 12.2 12.4 12.3 36.9 5.5 6.1     S 0.480  5.14  42.04   43.45  0.88 42.92        

4.8 4.5     D 0.510

13.0 13.4 13.2 39.6 6.8 5.8     S 0.480  5.87  45.47   41.24  3.28 48.75   48.75

5.8 5.4     D 0.510

13 315 HANSEN,Hailey     F17 Cro 13.4 14.1 13.7 41.2 6.9 6.1     S 0.480  5.10  46.30   47.87       46.30        

3.7 4.6     T 0.480
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Moguls                   Event                     Date: Feb 11, 2024 (Sun)

Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 3:10 pm

Waterville Valley, N     USSA-FS2024-17 A Wat                          

                                  T&L-->              Air-->

 No Bib Name              Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2  J.3  T&L J.4 J.5 Jumps  DofD  Airs  Judge    Time   Pts   Run   Event

=== === ================= ==  === ==== ==== ==== ==== === === ===== ===== =====  ===== ======= ===== ===== =======

14.4 14.3 14.4 43.1 6.6 5.7     S 0.480  5.34  48.44   45.97       48.44   48.44

5.1 4.9     T 0.480

14 414 DOBBINS,Nora      F15 Bri  9.4  9.8  9.6 28.8 8.6 7.8     S 0.480  7.80  36.60   39.43  5.24 41.84        

7.5 7.7     D 0.510

11.4 11.7 11.6 34.7 7.8 8.1     S 0.480  7.30  42.00   39.84  4.79 46.79   46.79

7.0 6.7     D 0.510

15 334 HOLSTEIN,Beatrice F17 Cva 10.6 12.6 14.6 37.8 4.4 4.9     D 0.510  5.44  43.24   42.16  2.28 45.52        

5.8 6.3     K 0.510

12.0 11.5 11.8 35.3 6.2 5.3     D 0.510  5.37  40.67   40.87  3.68 44.35   45.52

5.2 4.4     K 0.510

16 490 BOWMAN,Juniper    F15 Sms  9.8 10.8 10.3 30.9 8.5 9.0     S 0.480  7.36  38.26   41.58  2.91 41.17        

6.0 6.4     D 0.510

11.0 11.7 11.4 34.1 8.1 8.1     S 0.480  7.52  41.62   40.91  3.63 45.25   45.25

7.2 7.1     D 0.510

17 363 MEI,Grace         F17 Wva  9.2 10.0  9.6 28.8 4.8 4.7    bT 0.780  8.35  37.15   38.98  5.73 42.88        

5.9 5.6    bp 0.810

9.0  9.2  9.1 27.3 5.7 4.6    bT 0.780  7.89  35.19   39.56  5.10 40.29   42.88

5.3 4.3    bp 0.810

18 431 CUNNINGHAM,Ryan   F15 Kms  8.4  8.6  8.5 25.5 8.0 7.7     S 0.480  6.59  32.09   38.26  6.51 38.60        

6.0 6.3     N 0.460

9.6 10.0  9.8 29.4 3.0 4.0     N 0.460  5.08  34.48   37.25  7.60 42.08   42.08

7.1 7.4     S 0.480

19 380 ROSE,Celia        F15 Cva  8.1 10.0  9.0 27.1 6.0 5.8     3 0.780  9.17  36.27   39.83  4.80 41.07        

5.2 6.1    bp 0.810

1.6  1.9  1.8  5.3 5.0 5.1     3 0.780  6.46  11.76   40.48  4.10 15.86   41.07

3.2 3.3    bP 0.780

20 381 GIULIETTI,Sophia  F15 Sms  9.5  8.8  9.2 27.5 8.3 8.1     S 0.480  7.01  34.51   39.48  5.18 39.69        

3.8 3.9    bL 0.800

1.8  2.0  1.9  5.7 7.2 7.0     S 0.480  6.67  12.37   45.28       12.37   39.69

4.1 4.3    bP 0.780

21 393 DOWLING,Isabella  F15 Cva 11.4 11.8 11.6 34.8 5.5 5.0     S 0.480  4.53  39.33   47.42       39.33        

4.0 4.4     T 0.480

1.4  2.8  2.1  6.3 6.9 6.5     S 0.480  5.13  11.43   51.55       11.43   39.33

3.6 4.4     T 0.480

22 462 MARCHAND,Annabell F17 Gsr 11.0 11.0 11.0 33.0 6.3 5.6     S 0.480  5.01  38.01   53.47       38.01        

4.0 5.0     T 0.480

9.0  9.1  9.1 27.2 5.3 5.5     S 0.480  4.34  31.54   53.90       31.54   38.01

3.8 3.5     T 0.480

23 491 TANINI,Eloise     F17 Str 10.0 11.0 10.5 31.5 5.1 5.5     S 0.480  4.72  36.22   45.70       36.22        

4.9 4.2     T 0.480

7.4  7.2  7.3 21.9 4.2 5.3     S 0.480  4.21  26.11   44.76       26.11   36.22

3.9 4.2     T 0.480

24 340 STEVENSON,Sammie  F15 Str  9.2 10.9 10.1 30.2 5.9 5.6     S 0.480  4.81  35.01   51.05       35.01        

3.9 4.7     T 0.480

10.0 10.9 10.5 31.4 4.2 4.6     S 0.480  3.97  35.37   53.34       35.37   35.37

4.2 3.6     T 0.480

25 333 DOWLING,Sophia    F19 Cva  7.7  7.7  7.7 23.1 6.2 5.9     S 0.480  5.19  28.29   38.02  6.77 35.06        

3.4 4.4    TS 0.590

0.1  0.1  0.1  0.3 2.8 3.1     S 0.480  4.29   4.59   45.12        4.59   35.06

4.4 5.4    TS 0.590

26 386 SCANLON,Cody Ann  F15 Gsr  9.0  9.2  9.1 27.3 5.2 5.7     S 0.480  4.82  32.12   46.33       32.12        

3.8 4.9     D 0.510

9.6  9.9  9.8 29.3 6.8 6.1     S 0.480  5.45  34.75   47.41       34.75   34.75

4.8 4.5     D 0.510

27 426 O'NEILL,Cara      F15 Wva  9.0 10.4  9.7 29.1 3.9 4.2     S 0.480  3.73  32.83   55.40       32.83        

2.8 2.8     g 0.640

10.0 10.3 10.2 30.5 3.4 3.9     S 0.480  3.67  34.17 1:03.51       34.17   34.17

2.5 3.5     G 0.640

28 312 MAILLOUX,Kristen  F17 Gsr  6.4  6.4  6.4 19.2 5.0 5.2     3 0.780  6.63  25.83   37.87  6.93 32.76        

5.2 5.9     S 0.480

1.5  1.5  1.5  4.5 1.8 2.5     3 0.780  4.67   9.17   46.09        9.17   32.76

6.4 6.1     S 0.480

29 325 PERKINS,Evelyn    F17 Kms  6.0  7.1  6.6 19.7 3.5 3.8     S 0.480  6.15  25.85   38.51  6.24 32.09        

5.8 5.5    bT 0.780

dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns   32.09

                                                                         

30 387 WATERS,Kaleigh    F15 Kms  6.1  7.2  6.7 20.0 4.9 4.3     T 0.480  6.02  26.02   40.47  4.11 30.13        

7.5 8.4     S 0.480

dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns   30.13

                                                                         

31 487 FITZMORRIS,Hauna  F17 Gsr  7.1  7.9  7.5 22.5 4.5 5.1     S 0.480  4.82  27.32   43.29  1.05 28.37        

5.5 4.4     D 0.510

dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns   28.37
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Moguls                   Event                     Date: Feb 11, 2024 (Sun)

Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 3:10 pm

Waterville Valley, N     USSA-FS2024-17 A Wat                          

                                  T&L-->              Air-->
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=== === ================= ==  === ==== ==== ==== ==== === === ===== ===== =====  ===== ======= ===== ===== =======

                                                                         

32 484 PRIEST,Julia      F15 Str  6.7  6.7  6.7 20.1 4.4 4.7     S 0.480  5.21  25.31   45.63       25.31        

6.2 5.7     D 0.510

dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns   25.31

                                                                         

33 428 CAOLA,Noelle      F15 Gsr  6.7  8.1  7.4 22.2 5.8 6.1     S 0.480  2.85  25.05   46.31       25.05        

.0  .0     S 0.480

dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns   25.05

                                                                         

34 412 LETTIERI,Lexi     F15 Sms  6.4  6.6  6.5 19.5 2.9 3.8     T 0.480  3.78  23.28   46.23       23.28        

4.0 5.1     S 0.480

dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns   23.28

                                                                         

35 921 KULA,Mackenzie    F19 Bri  4.9  4.5  4.7 14.1 3.8 3.7     T 0.480  3.90  18.00   48.81       18.00        

4.3 4.5     S 0.480

dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns   18.00

                                                                         

36 409 SELAN,Evelyn      F15 Kms  1.6  2.4  2.0  6.0 4.5 5.1     T 0.480  4.41  10.41   43.00  1.37 11.78        

4.0 4.8     S 0.480

dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns   11.78

                                                                         

37 499 DENKER,Jade       F19 Kms  1.7  2.3  2.0  6.0 1.5 2.1     S 0.480  3.01   9.01   55.41        9.01        

3.0 4.3    TS 0.590

dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns    9.01

                                                                         

38 937 REISZEL,Oliveah   F17 Wil  0.8  0.8  0.8  2.4 5.0 4.4     S 0.480  4.03   6.43   50.27        6.43        

4.6 2.4     D 0.510

dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns    6.43

                                                                         

39 465 VANCE,Khloe       F15 Kms  0.5  0.3  0.4  1.2 4.2 4.4     S 0.480  3.53   4.73   48.65        4.73        

2.8 2.2    TS 0.590

dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns    4.73

                                                                         

40 391 DUNN,Sage         F17 Cva                 dnf                       dnf         (none)         dnf        

                                                                         

dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns     dnf

                                                                         

40 485 ENGLERT,Brooke    F17 Kms  0.1            dnf 3.8 4.5     S 0.480   dnf   5.07   45.60         dnf        

5.6 6.1     D 0.510

dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns     dnf

                                                                         

40 481 PETERSEN,Ashley   F19 Kms                 dnf                       dnf          54.81         dnf        

                                                                         

dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns     dnf

                                                                         

43 479 FRANKEL,Rikki     F15 Str  dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns        

                                                                         

dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns     dns

                                                                         

1 292 O'HANLON,Finnegan M17 Str 16.4 16.8 16.7 49.9 9.0 8.3    bG 0.820 11.91  61.81   25.96 14.69 76.50        

7.0 6.6    bp 0.710

16.4 15.9 16.2 48.5 8.6 7.5    bG 0.820 12.59  61.09   25.90 14.76 75.85   76.50

7.9 9.0    bp 0.710

2 107 ALVA,Isaac        MSr Was 15.8 15.5 15.7 47.0 8.0 8.2    bL 0.700  9.85  56.85   26.27 14.29 71.14        

6.0 5.8    bp 0.710

15.0 14.6 14.8 44.4 7.2 7.6    bT 0.680  9.42  53.82   26.00 14.63 68.45   71.14

6.5 5.9    bp 0.710

3 215 ALVA,Luke         M19 Bri 14.6 14.8 14.7 44.1 7.8 8.1    bp 0.710 11.87  55.97   27.81 12.31 68.28        

8.1 7.1   3oG 0.820

13.0 14.0 13.5 40.5 7.0 6.8    bP 0.680 11.33  51.83   27.18 13.12 64.95   68.28

8.1 8.1   3oG 0.820

4 306 LANDRY,Gabe       M17 Cva 14.6 14.9 14.8 44.3 6.0 5.4    bT 0.680  7.81  52.11   28.44 11.50 63.61        

5.9 5.7    bP 0.680

13.0 13.1 13.1 39.2 6.2 5.9    bT 0.680  9.18  48.38   27.33 12.93 61.31   63.61

7.3 7.0    bp 0.710

5 352 WILLARD,Alex      M19 Bri 13.7 13.9 13.8 41.4 7.0 6.8    bT 0.680  9.48  50.88   29.30 10.40 61.28        

7.0 6.5    bp 0.710

5.0  5.6  5.3 15.9 6.4 6.1    bT 0.680  9.25  25.15   32.70  6.04 31.19   61.28

7.0 7.1    bp 0.710

6 114 SPALTER,Jacob     M19 Kms 12.8 13.8 13.3 39.9 7.8 6.8   3oG 0.820 11.02  50.92   29.88  9.66 60.58        

7.2 7.0    bp 0.710

11.4 11.8 11.6 34.8 7.0 6.1   3oG 0.820 10.05  44.85   26.87 13.52 58.37   60.58
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=== === ================= ==  === ==== ==== ==== ==== === === ===== ===== =====  ===== ======= ===== ===== =======

7.2 6.6    bP 0.680

7 327 CLAFFEY,Liam      M17 Kms 13.0 13.5 13.3 39.8 8.0 7.9    bT 0.680 10.40  50.20   29.45 10.21 60.41        

7.8 6.3    bp 0.710

12.0 12.4 12.2 36.6 7.6 6.8    bT 0.680 10.12  46.72   28.61 11.29 58.01   60.41

8.0 7.4    bP 0.680

8 279 JAMIESON,Ryan     M19 Kms 13.4 12.6 13.0 39.0 5.8 5.7     S 0.380  8.35  47.35   28.28 11.71 59.06        

9.0 8.4    bp 0.710

dnf                       dnf         (none)         dnf   59.06

                                                                         

9 310 SIEMERING,Jake    M15 Kms 13.2 13.3 13.3 39.8 4.8 4.9    bT 0.680  6.55  46.35   27.52 12.68 59.03        

4.0 5.3    bL 0.700

9.2  9.7  9.5 28.4 4.5 5.0    bT 0.680  4.97  33.37   28.01 12.06 45.43   59.03

5.0 4.2     S 0.380

10 350 STANCLIFT,Wyatt   M17 Bm  10.8 12.1 11.5 34.4 8.5 8.2    bp 0.710 12.60  47.00   28.71 11.16 58.16        

8.6 7.7   3oG 0.820

dnf                       dnf         (none)         dnf   58.16

                                                                         

11 313 HALL,Ryan         M17 Gsr 11.0 10.8 10.9 32.7 6.9 6.5    bT 0.680 10.12  42.82   30.99  8.23 51.05        

7.6 8.1    bp 0.710

12.0 12.3 12.2 36.5 7.4 7.1    bF 0.880 11.37  47.87   29.59 10.03 57.90   57.90

7.7 7.0    bP 0.680

12 436 MATSON,Jack       M17 Gsr 12.0 13.1 12.6 37.7 6.4 6.2    bT 0.680  8.54  46.24   30.18  9.27 55.51        

5.0 5.4    3g 0.820

10.3 11.1 10.7 32.1 6.4 5.1    bT 0.680  6.81  38.91   39.00       38.91   55.51

4.1 4.1    3p 0.710

13 389 BOSSOLA,Nicco     M15 Sms 11.0 11.8 11.4 34.2 6.0 6.2    bT 0.680  9.82  44.02   30.73  8.57 52.59        

7.8 8.2    bp 0.710

4.8  4.4  4.6 13.8 7.1 6.9    bT 0.680 10.12  23.92   32.90  5.78 29.70   52.59

7.9 7.9    bP 0.680

14 364 KRAUS,Jack        M17 Cro 13.0 13.3 13.2 39.5 6.8 6.2     3 0.680  8.35  47.85   33.84  4.58 52.43        

5.3 5.8    bp 0.710

6.0  7.6  6.8 20.4 3.9 4.6     3 0.680  5.62  26.02   38.01       26.02   52.43

6.8 6.6     K 0.410

15 365 DOYLE,Noah        M15 Bri 13.6 14.4 14.0 42.0 4.8 5.5    bT 0.680  5.22  47.22   34.62  3.57 50.79        

4.6 4.5     S 0.380

11.2 11.0 11.1 33.3 6.1 6.1    bT 0.680  6.24  39.54   32.77  5.95 45.49   50.79

4.3 4.3    TS 0.490

16 344 JAMIESON,Joshua   M17 Kms 12.7 13.6 13.2 39.5 7.0 7.1     S 0.380  5.70  45.20   34.75  3.41 48.61        

6.1 6.3    TS 0.490

3.2  3.1  3.2  9.5 5.8 5.4     S 0.380  5.24  14.74   35.55  2.38 17.12   48.61

5.1 4.1    bP 0.680

17 384 KEVE,Tyler        M15 Wva 11.0 11.6 11.3 33.9 8.0 7.9    bT 0.680 10.76  44.66   34.44  3.81 48.47        

6.1 6.1   7op 0.880

2.0  2.4  2.2  6.6 2.8 2.9    bT 0.680  6.15  12.75   38.70       12.75   48.47

4.5 5.1   7op 0.880

18 433 EDWARDS,Christoph M15 Hv  11.4 12.6 12.0 36.0 6.2 5.9    bT 0.680  7.04  43.04   33.43  5.10 48.14        

6.5 5.5    TS 0.490

0.1  0.1  0.1  0.3 5.8 7.0    bT 0.680  4.35   4.65  (none)        4.65   48.14

.0  .0            

19 439 LONG,Wesley       M15 Kms  9.6 11.0 10.3 30.9 8.0 7.6    TT 0.490  7.96  38.86   31.05  8.16 47.02        

6.4 5.8     3 0.680

3.6  5.5  4.6 13.7 6.1 5.7    bT 0.680  8.15  21.85   34.47  3.77 25.62   47.02

6.4 5.8     3 0.680

20 470 SKILLINGS,Jack    M13 Wva 12.6 13.4 13.0 39.0 5.9 5.2     3 0.680  5.93  44.93   41.92       44.93        

5.8 5.6     T 0.380

8.2 11.4  9.8 29.4 5.2 5.3     3 0.680  5.54  34.94   43.27       34.94   44.93

4.3 3.8    TS 0.490

21 383 CELLA,Domenic     M15 Wva  7.0  6.5  6.8 20.3 5.0 6.1     3 0.680  5.81  26.11   32.83  5.87 31.98        

3.5 2.5    bT 0.680

10.2 10.3 10.3 30.8 4.5 5.0     3 0.680  7.34  38.14   33.29  5.28 43.42   43.42

6.6 5.5    bT 0.680

22 373 KULA,Theodore     M15 Bri  9.2 10.6  9.9 29.7 5.8 5.8    bT 0.680  7.41  37.11   33.03  5.61 42.72        

5.0 4.8    bp 0.710

9.2  9.1  9.2 27.5 4.1 3.8    bT 0.680  6.54  34.04   33.15  5.46 39.50   42.72

5.8 5.1    bp 0.710

23 330 BAHNIK,Nate       M17 Str 10.4 11.6 11.0 33.0 7.5 7.7     3 0.680  7.56  40.56   35.96  1.86 42.42        

5.0 4.8    TS 0.490

6.8  7.2  7.0 21.0 7.4 6.8     3 0.680  6.54  27.54   38.07       27.54   42.42

4.8 4.8     N 0.360

24 319 BOUDREAU,Trase    M17 Cva  8.0  9.0  8.5 25.5 6.1 6.5    bT 0.680  7.90  33.40   30.90  8.35 41.75        

5.0 5.2    bp 0.710

9.6 10.1  9.9 29.6 5.2 5.3    bT 0.680  8.14  37.74   33.81  4.61 42.35   42.35

6.8 6.1    bp 0.710
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Moguls                   Event                     Date: Feb 11, 2024 (Sun)

Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 3:10 pm

Waterville Valley, N     USSA-FS2024-17 A Wat                          

                                  T&L-->              Air-->

 No Bib Name              Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2  J.3  T&L J.4 J.5 Jumps  DofD  Airs  Judge    Time   Pts   Run   Event
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25 468 SPOSATO,Darren    M15 Kms 11.4 12.1 11.8 35.3 7.9 8.1     S 0.380  6.53  41.83   38.40       41.83        

7.2 7.1    TS 0.490

7.8  9.4  8.6 25.8 5.3 5.0     3 0.680  6.55  32.35   39.45       32.35   41.83

4.8 4.2    bT 0.680

26 416 MARTELL,Gabriel   M15 ?   10.0 10.4 10.2 30.6 7.2 6.1     3 0.680  6.88  37.48   35.59  2.33 39.81        

6.1 6.4     S 0.380

9.8  9.8  9.8 29.4 4.0 4.2     7 0.850  6.88  36.28   35.62  2.29 38.57   39.81

5.2 4.8     3 0.680

27 413 AOKI,Kai          M15 Sms  9.6 10.9 10.4 30.9 5.1 5.7    TS 0.490  8.08  38.98   37.01  0.51 39.49        

8.0 8.0    bT 0.680

9.2  9.7  9.5 28.4 4.0 4.1    TS 0.490  5.42  33.82   36.03  1.77 35.59   39.49

5.2 4.5    bp 0.710

28 441 DUNN,Samuel       M15 Cva 10.8 12.0 11.4 34.2 5.0 5.1     S 0.380  5.20  39.40   42.70       39.40        

4.1 5.6     3 0.680

2.4  3.8  3.1  9.3 4.0 4.4    TS 0.490  3.61  12.91   44.44       12.91   39.40

3.5 4.1     D 0.410

29 395 VELENCHIK,Ryan    M15 Cva  9.6 10.0  9.8 29.4 6.2 5.9     S 0.380  5.24  34.64   37.14  0.34 34.98        

4.1 4.6     3 0.680

10.6 11.4 11.0 33.0 6.2 4.8    TS 0.490  6.02  39.02   38.49       39.02   39.02

4.8 5.0     3 0.680

30 399 SHEEHY,Neven      M15 Hv   8.4  9.0  8.7 26.1 6.2 6.1     3 0.680  6.75  32.85   32.96  5.70 38.55        

3.7 3.9    bT 0.680

8.0  8.5  8.3 24.8 6.8 6.9     3 0.680  6.19  30.99   34.27  4.02 35.01   38.55

3.0 3.3    SS 0.490

31 473 KIRK,Connor       M15 Wil 10.4 11.2 10.8 32.4 6.0 5.4     3 0.680  5.85  38.25   38.79       38.25        

4.1 4.0    TT 0.490

0.2  0.1  0.2  0.5 3.0 2.2     3 0.680  3.59   4.09   42.50        4.09   38.25

3.2 4.3    TT 0.490

32 411 GARBER,Reed       M15 Sms  9.6 11.0 10.3 30.9 6.2 6.3    bT 0.680  6.88  37.78   42.59       37.78        

6.9 7.0     S 0.380

1.2  1.1  1.2  3.5 4.0 3.7    bT 0.680  4.20   7.70   48.53        7.70   37.78

4.1 4.3     S 0.380

33 442 GALLAZZINI,Leo    M15 Kms  9.2 10.2  9.7 29.1 6.4 6.1    TS 0.490  7.26  36.36   40.90       36.36        

5.8 6.6    bT 0.680

7.0  6.5  6.8 20.3 7.2 6.8    TS 0.490  6.58  26.88   45.51       26.88   36.36

5.0 4.3    bT 0.680

34  58 BAKER,Jack        M13 Wva 10.0 10.5 10.3 30.8 4.1 4.4     S 0.380  4.83  35.63   49.16       35.63        

4.2 5.3     3 0.680

4.4  4.6  4.5 13.5 5.0 5.7     S 0.380  4.84  18.34 1:00.00       18.34   35.63

4.2 4.1     3 0.680

35 472 SAVAGE,Christophe M15 Cva  9.8 10.2 10.0 30.0 3.9 4.3    TS 0.490  5.20  35.20   41.42       35.20        

4.5 4.9     3 0.680

8.0  7.5  7.8 23.3 4.4 4.3    TS 0.490  5.52  28.82   42.69       28.82   35.20

5.2 4.8     3 0.680

36 385 LUND,Tucker       M17 Cro  9.0  9.2  9.1 27.3 4.1 4.9     3 0.680  5.84  33.14   36.00  1.80 34.94        

6.0 5.4    TS 0.490

2.6  2.5  2.6  7.7 3.4 2.9     3 0.680  3.63  11.33   39.61       11.33   34.94

4.0 4.3     N 0.360

37  61 IRWIN,Austin      M15 Wva  8.0  8.0  8.0 24.0 6.5 5.6    3g 0.820  8.83  32.83   42.77       32.83        

5.8 5.6    bT 0.680

7.4  8.6  0.8 16.8 5.4 5.5    3g 0.820  7.83  24.63   43.36       24.63   32.83

4.4 5.5    bT 0.680

38 355 CASTO,Owen        M19 Hv   6.2  8.1  7.2 21.5 4.2 4.5    bT 0.680  6.14  27.64   38.76       27.64        

4.7 4.3    bp 0.710

dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns   27.64

                                                                         

39 929 HENSON,Rowan      M15 Wva  6.7  7.1  6.9 20.7 5.6 5.8     3 0.680  6.52  27.22   37.13  0.35 27.57        

3.8 4.0    bT 0.680

dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns   27.57

                                                                         

40 415 DOBBINS,Jack      M17 Bri  7.4  7.4  7.4 22.2 4.5 4.4     N 0.360  3.30  25.50   45.26       25.50        

4.7 4.3     S 0.380

dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns   25.50

                                                                         

41  60 MURPHY,Max        M15 Wva  7.4  6.5  7.0 20.9 5.2 4.4     T 0.380  3.33  24.23   53.73       24.23        

3.8 4.2     S 0.380

dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns   24.23

                                                                         

42 429 CANZANO,Gavin     M15 Bri  3.0  4.4  3.7 11.1 3.5 3.3    bT 0.680  8.27  19.37   34.27  4.02 23.39        

8.4 8.4    bp 0.710

dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns   23.39

                                                                         

43 398 MEISENZAHL,Alex   M17 Bri  3.0  3.4  3.2  9.6 5.9 5.3    bT 0.680  9.41  19.01   35.56  2.37 21.38        
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Moguls                   Event                     Date: Feb 11, 2024 (Sun)

Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 3:10 pm

Waterville Valley, N     USSA-FS2024-17 A Wat                          

                                  T&L-->              Air-->
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8.0 7.8    bp 0.710

dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns   21.38

                                                                         

44 943 FRANKEL,Ean       M17 Sms  5.0  6.8  5.9 17.7 4.0 4.3     S 0.380  3.67  21.37   44.52       21.37        

4.1 4.5    TS 0.490

dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns   21.37

                                                                         

45  55 CUNDIFF,Samson    M13 Wva  3.8  4.9  4.4 13.1 5.4 6.1    TT 0.490  5.15  18.25   41.38       18.25        

3.8 3.1     3 0.680

dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns   18.25

                                                                         

46 427 CHESS,Greyson     M15 Hv   4.4  5.1  4.8 14.3 3.6 3.5     3 0.680  3.64  17.94   37.94       17.94        

3.0 3.5     S 0.380

dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns   17.94

                                                                         

47 425 COLETTA,Robert    M15 Kms  2.8  4.4  3.6 10.8 4.9 4.5     3 0.680  5.47  16.27   40.70       16.27        

5.0 4.3    TS 0.490

dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns   16.27

                                                                         

48 374 PRESTON,Harper    M17 Wva  4.0  4.2  4.1 12.3 5.4 4.9    TS 0.490  3.20  15.50   53.18       15.50        

1.0 1.0    bT 0.680

dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns   15.50

                                                                         

49  59 MURPHY,Samuel     M15 Wva  1.4  1.5  1.5  4.4 2.9 3.2     S 0.380  2.50   6.90   59.64        6.90        

3.2 3.9     T 0.380

dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns    6.90

                                                                         

50 464 WINTER,Aitan      M17 Kms  0.1  0.1  0.1  0.3 5.2 5.1     S 0.380  4.81   5.11   47.00        5.11        

5.6 4.8    DD 0.550

dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns    5.11

                                                                         

51  56 CELLA,Enzo        M13 Wva  0.1  0.1  0.1  0.3 4.8 4.9     3 0.680  3.29   3.59 1:05.98        3.59        

.0  .0            

dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns    3.59

                                                                         

52  57 WEIGOLD,Jack      M13 Wva  0.1  0.1  0.1  0.3 4.0 4.8     N 0.360  3.21   3.51 1:05.16        3.51        

4.3 4.3     S 0.380

dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns    3.51

                                                                         

53 356 DOYLE,Zachary     M17 Bri  0.1  0.1  0.1  dnf 4.5 4.5    bT 0.680   dnf   3.36  (none)         dnf        

.0  .0            

dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns     dnf

                                                                         

53 489 HASHEM,Joseph     M17 Str  0.1  0.1  0.1  dnf 3.7 4.1     S 0.380   dnf   1.77  (none)         dnf        

.0  .0            

dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns     dnf

                                                                         

55 357 BARNES,Dylan      M15 Wva  dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns        

                                                                         

dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns     dns

                                                                         

55 486 DODD,Milo         M15 Kms  dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns        

                                                                         

dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns     dns

                                                                         

Male   = 24.94, Female = 29.51

Winfree 2024.02, A Rules, Rand=580 @ 2:46p(24-2-10), M
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Moguls                   Finals                    Date: Feb 11, 2024 (Sun)
Female/Male              (By  Group Score)         Time: 3:11 pm
Waterville Valley, N     USSA-FS2024-17 A Wat                          
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

No Bib# Name                 Gp  Representing  Score             
=== ==== ==================   ==  ============  ==================

1  320 WEILER,Gracie        F15 Bristol Moun  64.52
2  307 KNIGHT,Murphy Jane   F15 Sms Stratton  60.14
3  417 REID,Ava             F15 Bristol Moun  52.85
4  400 MURRAY,Eliza         F15 Hv Holiday V  52.01
5  401 KEEFE,Ruby           F15 Kms Killingt  50.11
6  418 NOLAN,Ashlyn         F15 Str Stratton  48.75
7  414 DOBBINS,Nora         F15 Bristol Moun  46.79
8  490 BOWMAN,Juniper       F15 Sms Stratton  45.25
9  431 CUNNINGHAM,Ryan      F15 Kms Killingt  42.08

10  380 ROSE,Celia           F15 Cva Carrabas  41.07
11  381 GIULIETTI,Sophia     F15 Sms Stratton  39.69
12  393 DOWLING,Isabella     F15 Cva Carrabas  39.33
13  340 STEVENSON,Sammie     F15 Str Stratton  35.37
14  386 SCANLON,Cody Ann     F15 Gsr Gould/Su  34.75
15  426 O'NEILL,Cara         F15 Wva Watervil  34.17
16  387 WATERS,Kaleigh       F15 Kms Killingt  30.13
17  484 PRIEST,Julia         F15 Str Stratton  25.31
18  428 CAOLA,Noelle         F15 Gsr Gould/Su  25.05
19  412 LETTIERI,Lexi        F15 Sms Stratton  23.28
20  409 SELAN,Evelyn         F15 Kms Killingt  11.78
21  465 VANCE,Khloe          F15 Kms Killingt   4.73

22  479 FRANKEL,Rikki        F15 Str Stratton    dns

1  249 STEVENSON,Maddie     F17 Str Stratton  60.79
2  396 DICKEY,Kenadie       F17 Cva Carrabas  52.35
3  335 MANGANELLO,Charlotte F17 Str Stratton  52.06
4  322 HICKS,Kennedy        F17 Cva Carrabas  49.39
5  309 ROGAN,Breyer         F17 Sms Stratton  49.09
6  315 HANSEN,Hailey        F17 Cro Crotched  48.44
7  334 HOLSTEIN,Beatrice    F17 Cva Carrabas  45.52
8  363 MEI,Grace            F17 Wva Watervil  42.88
9  462 MARCHAND,Annabelle   F17 Gsr Gould/Su  38.01

10  491 TANINI,Eloise        F17 Str Stratton  36.22

11  312 MAILLOUX,Kristen     F17 Gsr Gould/Su  32.76
12  325 PERKINS,Evelyn       F17 Kms Killingt  32.09
13  487 FITZMORRIS,Hauna     F17 Gsr Gould/Su  28.37
14  937 REISZEL,Oliveah      F17 Wil Willard    6.43
15  391 DUNN,Sage            F17 Cva Carrabas    dnf
15  485 ENGLERT,Brooke       F17 Kms Killingt    dnf

1  250 MCKENZIE,Natalee     F19 Cva Carrabas  56.25
2  333 DOWLING,Sophia       F19 Cva Carrabas  35.06
3  921 KULA,Mackenzie       F19 Bristol Moun  18.00
4  499 DENKER,Jade          F19 Kms Killingt   9.01
5  481 PETERSEN,Ashley      F19 Kms Killingt    dnf

1  470 SKILLINGS,Jack       M13 Wva Watervil  44.93
2   58 BAKER,Jack           M13 Wva Watervil  35.63
3   55 CUNDIFF,Samson       M13 Wva Watervil  18.25
4   56 CELLA,Enzo           M13 Wva Watervil   3.59
5   57 WEIGOLD,Jack         M13 Wva Watervil   3.51

1  310 SIEMERING,Jake       M15 Kms Killingt  59.03
2  389 BOSSOLA,Nicco        M15 Sms Stratton  52.59
3  365 DOYLE,Noah           M15 Bristol Moun  50.79
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Moguls                   Finals                    Date: Feb 11, 2024 (Sun)
Female/Male              (By  Group Score)         Time: 3:11 pm
Waterville Valley, N     USSA-FS2024-17 A Wat                          

 No Bib# Name                 Gp  Representing  Score             
=== ==== ==================   ==  ============  ==================

4  384 KEVE,Tyler           M15 Wva Watervil  48.47
5  433 EDWARDS,Christopher  M15 Hv Holiday V  48.14
6  439 LONG,Wesley          M15 Kms Killingt  47.02
7  383 CELLA,Domenic        M15 Wva Watervil  43.42

8  373 KULA,Theodore        M15 Bristol Moun  42.72
9  468 SPOSATO,Darren       M15 Kms Killingt  41.83

10  416 MARTELL,Gabriel      M15 ?             39.81
11  413 AOKI,Kai             M15 Sms Stratton  39.49
12  441 DUNN,Samuel          M15 Cva Carrabas  39.40
13  395 VELENCHIK,Ryan       M15 Cva Carrabas  39.02
14  399 SHEEHY,Neven         M15 Hv Holiday V  38.55
15  473 KIRK,Connor          M15 Wil Willard   38.25
16  411 GARBER,Reed          M15 Sms Stratton  37.78
17  442 GALLAZZINI,Leo       M15 Kms Killingt  36.36
18  472 SAVAGE,Christopher   M15 Cva Carrabas  35.20
19   61 IRWIN,Austin         M15 Wva Watervil  32.83

20  929 HENSON,Rowan         M15 Wva Watervil  27.57
21   60 MURPHY,Max           M15 Wva Watervil  24.23
22  429 CANZANO,Gavin        M15 Bristol Moun  23.39
23  427 CHESS,Greyson        M15 Hv Holiday V  17.94
24  425 COLETTA,Robert       M15 Kms Killingt  16.27
25   59 MURPHY,Samuel        M15 Wva Watervil   6.90
26  486 DODD,Milo            M15 Kms Killingt    dns
26  357 BARNES,Dylan         M15 Wva Watervil    dns

1  292 O'HANLON,Finnegan    M17 Str Stratton  76.50
2  306 LANDRY,Gabe          M17 Cva Carrabas  63.61
3  327 CLAFFEY,Liam         M17 Kms Killingt  60.41

4  350 STANCLIFT,Wyatt      M17 Bm Bristol    58.16
5  313 HALL,Ryan            M17 Gsr Gould/Su  57.90
6  436 MATSON,Jack          M17 Gsr Gould/Su  55.51
7  364 KRAUS,Jack           M17 Cro Crotched  52.43
8  344 JAMIESON,Joshua      M17 Kms Killingt  48.61
9  330 BAHNIK,Nate          M17 Str Stratton  42.42

10  319 BOUDREAU,Trase       M17 Cva Carrabas  42.35
11  385 LUND,Tucker          M17 Cro Crotched  34.94
12  415 DOBBINS,Jack         M17 Bristol Moun  25.50
13  398 MEISENZAHL,Alex      M17 Bristol Moun  21.38
14  943 FRANKEL,Ean          M17 Sms Stratton  21.37
15  374 PRESTON,Harper       M17 Wva Watervil  15.50

16  464 WINTER,Aitan         M17 Kms Killingt   5.11
17  489 HASHEM,Joseph        M17 Str Stratton    dnf
17  356 DOYLE,Zachary        M17 Bristol Moun    dnf

1  215 ALVA,Luke            M19 Bristol Moun  68.28
2  352 WILLARD,Alex         M19 Bristol Moun  61.28
3  114 SPALTER,Jacob        M19 Kms Killingt  60.58
4  279 JAMIESON,Ryan        M19 Kms Killingt  59.06
5  355 CASTO,Owen           M19 Hv Holiday V  27.64

1  107 ALVA,Isaac           MSr Wasatch Free  71.14

Male   = 24.94, Female = 29.51

Winfree 2024.02, A Rules, Rand=580 @ 2:46p(24-2-10), M
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